REALTOR® of the Year — State Recipients

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

(1959 to Present)

Michael Warren Il
Julie Gilbert
George Grabenhorst
Drew Coleman
Lori Palermo
Jill Russel
Debra Gisriel
Don Robertson
Colin Mullane
Nan Wimmers
Eva Sanders
John Hoops
Joann Hansen
Alan Mehrwein
John Zupan
Debbie Weaver
Art Kegler
Jeremy Starr
Cynthia Balzola
Rick Harris
Paul Tuttle
Carol Dozois
Mike Kozak
David J. Koch

Mike Hoover

2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976

John Baker

Al Robertson
Michael R. Graeper
Bill Barendrick
Pat Kaplan

Kitty Warner

Bob Bills

Ed Tyler

David Hemenway
James W. Smith
Doris Andersen
Scott Taylor

Ruby Brockett
Donald B. Whalin
Bob Ohmart

Jo Graham

B.J. Rogers

Ron Bentz

Rod Girtman
Katherine Stewart
Ron Schmaedick
Jim Baker

Dave Doeleman
James Farley
Patrick E. Ball



REALTOR® of the Year — State Recipients
(1959 to Present)

1975 Stan Wiley

1974 Wylis Bucher

1973 Sydney Lurcott
1972 Herb Smith

1971 Coburn Grabenhorst
1970 Lee Ohmart

1969 Gordon Brunton
1968 Andy Silani

1967 Stewart A. Dean
1966 Robert C. Bennett
1965 Donn DeBernardi
1964 E.C. Stassens

1963 Leon S. Davis

1962 Vernon Durant
1961 C. Ralph Walstrom
1960 Edwin Van Tassel

1959 M.L. Schmidt



