



REALTOR® of the Year — State Recipients

(1959 to Present)

2025	Michael Warren II	2000	John Baker
2024	Julie Gilbert	1999	Al Robertson
2023	George Grabenhorst	1998	Michael R. Graeper
2022	Drew Coleman	1997	Bill Barendrick
2021	Lori Palermo	1996	Pat Kaplan
2020	Jill Russel	1995	Kitty Warner
2019	Debra Gisriel	1994	Bob Bills
2018	Don Robertson	1993	Ed Tyler
2017	Colin Mullane	1992	David Hemenway
2016	Nan Wimmers	1991	James W. Smith
2015	Eva Sanders	1990	Doris Andersen
2014	John Hoops	1989	Scott Taylor
2013	Joann Hansen	1988	Ruby Brockett
2012	Alan Mehrwein	1987	Donald B. Whalin
2011	John Zupan	1986	Bob Ohmart
2010	Debbie Weaver	1985	Jo Graham
2009	Art Kegler	1984	B.J. Rogers
2008	Jeremy Starr	1983	Ron Bentz
2007	Cynthia Balzola	1982	Rod Girtman
2006	Rick Harris	1981	Katherine Stewart
2005	Paul Tuttle	1980	Ron Schmaedick
2004	Carol Dozois	1979	Jim Baker
2003	Mike Kozak	1978	Dave Doeleman
2002	David J. Koch	1977	James Farley
2001	Mike Hoover	1976	Patrick E. Ball



REALTOR® of the Year — State Recipients (1959 to Present)

1975	Stan Wiley
1974	Wylis Bucher
1973	Sydney Lurcott
1972	Herb Smith
1971	Coburn Grabenhorst
1970	Lee Ohmart
1969	Gordon Brunton
1968	Andy Silani
1967	Stewart A. Dean
1966	Robert C. Bennett
1965	Donn DeBernardi
1964	E.G. Stassens
1963	Leon S. Davis
1962	Vernon Durant
1961	C. Ralph Walstrom
1960	Edwin Van Tassel
1959	M.L. Schmidt